
Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CHRISTINE HALL (1500) ICONIC 64.938 266 66.375 1 254 63.5 1

2 JO LLOYD (2) ABERCORN DELPHI 57.938 234 58.375 2 230 57.5 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 FIONA GUTHRIE (1970) NEW WORLD DEVINE 67.8

2 DANIELLE STEFANUTTI (1995) DAITAN ONE LOVE 65.4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 66

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 P FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 73.2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NICOLE BERRY (1741) EUROZ JINKS 65.75 260 64.875 1 267 66.625 2

2 CATHRINE SKINNER (1254) FIMBRIATA 65.5 250 62.375 2 275 68.625 1

3 JANENE CLARK (375) BELSTONE FERROZ 61.875 235 58.625 3 261 65.125 3

 Back on Track  FEI Freestyle

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J Cavuoto Judge E L Ducan Judge 

Horsezone 6yo Young Horse

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Erica Taylor Judge Judge 

Horsezone 5yo Young Horse

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Erica Taylor Judge Judge 

Horsezone 4yo Young Horse

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Erica Taylor Judge Judge 

EA Freestyle

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Vincent Judge E Jill Suban Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 COOPER OBORN (1351) FAIRBANKS PICASSO 61.267 313 62.5 1 302 60.3 1 305 61 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 COOPER OBORN (1679) HV SONNET 65.449 249 63.846 1 262 67.051 1

2 KATE RAYMONDS (1410) ECLIPSE AOR 61.987 245 62.821 2 239 61.154 3

3 FIONA HEYSEN (1810) KALINGA OTTO AOR 60.321 231 59.103 4 240 61.538 2

4 DALE FLYNN (1342) AURUM REVOIR AOR 59.872 235 60.256 3 232 59.487 4

5 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDALE LEUKA AOR 57.244 229 58.718 5 218 55.769 6

6 GEORGINA DOWNEY (1481) CAN-DO CLASSIC AOR 54.423 207 52.949 6 218 55.897 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 COOPER OBORN (1679) HV SONNET 68.514 245 66.216 1 262 70.811 1

2 KATE RAYMONDS (1410) ECLIPSE AOR 61.554 228 61.486 2 228 61.622 2

3 DALE FLYNN (1342) AURUM REVOIR AOR 58.378 216 58.243 3 217 58.514 3

4 FIONA HEYSEN (1810) KALINGA OTTO AOR 57.297 209 56.351 4 216 58.243 4

5 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDALE LEUKA AOR 54.054 208 56.216 5 192 51.892 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 TARA LLOYD (1195) TULLAROI ALL I WANT 62.544 231 60.789 1 245 64.474 1 237 62.368 1

   La Lapel Pony Dressage PSG

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E P Hutchens Judge M J Cavouto

   Jane Brown Medium 4.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C E Taylor Judge E K Platt Judge 

   Jane Brown Medium 4.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C E Taylor Judge E K Platt Judge 

Battunga Physiotherapy Grand Prix

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E L Duncan Judge M J Cavouto



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 70.714 250 71.286 1 246 70.143 1

2 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DA FERRARIA 68.429 239 68.143 3 241 68.714 2

3 TAMSIN ADCOCK (1756) PONDEROSA ROYALTY 68 236 67.429 5 240 68.571 3

4 VERITY HAYMAN (1575)

ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO 

AOR 67.857 241 68.857 2 234 66.857 4

5 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 67.357 239 68.143 3 233 66.571 5

6 SAMANTHA DOSSETT (1670)

ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT 

AOR 65.286 231 66 6 226 64.571 6

7 JULIE BARNES (1558) STATFORD DEE DEE AOR 64.5 228 65 7 224 64 7

8 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 63.857 223 63.714 9 224 64 7

9 LINDY YOUNG (621) TURN BACK TIME AOR 63.643 225 64.143 8 221 63.143 10

10 JOANNE CONYERS (1578) DARING GREATLY AOR 62.357 215 61.429 12 222 63.286 9

11 LYDIA RUCKERT (1441) APH SUNSHINE AOR 62 218 62.143 10 217 61.857 11

12 NIKKI NARDELLI (1865)

EVERTON 

RECONAISSANCE AOR 61.357 216 61.571 11 214 61.143 12

13 ANNE-MARIE DUTHIE (1078) JINDABYNE AOR 51.857 179 51.143 13 184 52.571 13

   Meadows Vet Novice 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge H J Taylor Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DA FERRARIA 72.328 213 73.276 1 207 71.379 1

2 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 71.379 213 73.276 1 202 69.483 3

3 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 68.534 192 66.034 5 206 71.034 2

4 LYDIA RUCKERT (1441) APH SUNSHINE AOR 66.81 197 67.759 3 191 65.862 6

5 LINDY YOUNG (621) TURN BACK TIME AOR 66.207 194 66.897 4 190 65.517 7

6 VERITY HAYMAN (1575)

ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO 

AOR 65.259 181 62.414 8 198 68.103 4

7 JOANNE CONYERS (1578) DARING GREATLY AOR 64.914 188 64.655 6 189 65.172 8

8 TAMSIN ADCOCK (1756) PONDEROSA ROYALTY 63.362 175 60.345 10 193 66.379 5

9 SAMANTHA DOSSETT (1670)
ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT 

AOR 62.931 183 62.931 7 183 62.931 10

10 JULIE BARNES (1558) STATFORD DEE DEE AOR 61.897 177 61.034 9 182 62.759 11

11 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 61.379 168 57.931 11 188 64.828 9

12 ANNE-MARIE DUTHIE (1078) JINDABYNE AOR 59.224 167 57.414 12 177 61.034 12

13 NIKKI NARDELLI (1865)

EVERTON 

RECONAISSANCE AOR 56.379 159 54.655 13 169 58.103 13

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 67.241 202 69.483 1 189 65 1

2 KEELEY MENADUE (1573) IBN KY XQUIST 65.862 196 67.414 2 187 64.31 2

3 SALLY WELLS (1989) HELION 59.828 178 61.379 3 169 58.276 3

4 JENNY FLEMING (1285) THORWOOD TOMCAT 57.931 172 59.31 4 164 56.552 4

Clint Prior Chiropractic Pony Dressage 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S Thornley Judge M R Castle Judge 

   Meadows Veterinary Centre Novice 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S Thornley Judge E R Castle Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 TARA LLYOD (1577) AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 64.615 255 65.385 1 249 63.846 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 TARA LLOYD (1577) AVONDALE BILLY THE KID 63.108 236 63.649 1 232 62.568 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (1573) IBN KY XQUIST 64.857 227 64.714 1 228 65 2

2 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 64.5 220 62.714 2 232 66.286 1

3 SALLY WELLS (1989) HELION 60.786 213 60.857 3 213 60.714 3

4 JENNY FLEMING (1285) THORWOOD TOMCAT 53.714 190 54.143 4 187 53.286 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NICOLE BERRY (1741) EUROZ JINKS 70.044 265 69.737 1 259 68.158 3 275 72.237 1

2 COOPER OBORN (1437) REVELWOOD SHOWTIME 68.202 241 63.421 4 272 71.447 1 265 69.737 2

3 FIONA GUTHRIE (2665) DON DUCHOVNY 67.763 257 67.5 2 267 70.263 2 249 65.526 4

4 JULIA WEIR (1395) HIRAANI 67.061 251 65.921 3 254 66.842 4 260 68.421 3

5 JANENE CLARK (375) BELSTONE FERROZ 62.149 238 62.632 6 238 62.632 6 233 61.184 5

6 CATHRINE SKINNER (1254) FIMBRIATA 62.105 239 62.895 5 240 63.158 5 229 60.263 8

7 DENISE ROFE (1332) WELFANDANGO 61.579 238 62.5 7 233 61.184 7 232 61.053 6

8 MEL GORTON (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 60.263 232 60.921 8 225 59.211 8 231 60.658 7

   Youth Medium 4.2

Shield Insurance Brokers Mt Barker Prix St-Georges

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E P Hutchens Judge M J Cavouto

   Plum Tack Pony Dressage 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R Walla Judge H J Taylor Judge 

Animal Communication Pony Dressage 4.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E J Suban Judge 

   Open Pony Dressage 4.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C E Taylor Judge E K Platt Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 MARY NITSCHKE (1757) PROMISE R 63.718 258 66.026 1 240 61.41 2

2 JEMMA DODD (1470) DANSON COOPARUM 63.397 252 64.615 2 243 62.179 1

3 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 61.026 252 64.615 2 224 57.436 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 MARY NITSCHKE (1757) PROMISE R 64.189 244 65.946 1 231 62.432 1

2 JEMMA DODD (1470) DANSON COOPARUM 63.108 238 64.189 2 230 62.027 2

3 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 61.216 230 62.162 3 223 60.27 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NATALIE STEPHENS (1404) BOMBA 67.429 220 62.857 4 252 72 1

2 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 66.857 237 67.571 1 232 66.143 4

3 JEMMA DODD (1800) CLASS CAPTURE 66.429 224 63.857 2 242 69 2

4 JEMIMAH WATSON () MEC GOODTIMES 65.857 220 62.857 4 241 68.857 3

5 GRACE NEWHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 65 224 63.857 2 232 66.143 4

   Youth Novice 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J Suban Judge E R Vincent Judge 

   Youth Medium 4.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C V Creed Judge E J Suban Judge 

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C E Taylor Judge E K Platt Judge 



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JEMMA DODD (1800) CLASS CAPTURE 70.603 192 66.207 2 218 75 1

2 NICOLE BERRY (1749) DANSON DEBONAIR 70.517 200 68.793 1 210 72.241 2

3 NATALIE STEPHENS (1404) BOMBA 66.207 185 63.793 3 199 68.621 4

4 JEMIMAH WATSON () MEC GOODTIMES 65.948 180 61.897 5 203 70 3

5 GRACE NEWHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 63.707 183 62.931 4 187 64.483 5

 Performance Farrier Services  Youth Novice 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jill Suban Judge E R Vincent Judge 


